
SN Roll Name Sub Code Subject Name MKS GRD
1 22706443 MANYATA AGARWAL 049 Painting 100 A1
2 22706446 PALAK  KESHRI 049 Painting 100 A1
3 22706483 DIKSHA KUMARI 055 Accountancy 100 A1
4 22706496 PRIYANI GHOSH 049 Painting 100 A1
5 22706500 SHUBHSRI  SAHANI 049 Painting 100 A1
6 22706530 SHILPI  BERA 049 Painting 100 A1
7 22706571 VIDHI  BHALOTIA 049 Painting 100 A1
8 22706571 VIDHI  BHALOTIA 055 Accountancy 100 A1
9 22706407 RISHIKA KARMAKAR 049 Painting 99 A1

10 22706410 SHALINI MAHTO 049 Painting 99 A1
11 22706414 SHREYANSH 049 Painting 99 A1
12 22706423 HONEY RAJ 049 Painting 99 A1
13 22706432 ARPITA SINGH 049 Painting 99 A1
14 22706436 BHUMI  KESHRI 049 Painting 99 A1
15 22706442 KRITIKA 043 Chemistry 99 A1
16 22706444 NASHRA  SAAD 049 Painting 99 A1
17 22706454 SAKET KUMAR 049 Painting 99 A1
18 22706463 SIMRAN KUMARI 049 Painting 99 A1
19 22706484 DIVYA  SHREE 049 Painting 99 A1
20 22706494 NUPUR PASWAN 049 Painting 99 A1
21 22706564 DHRITEE  MAHESHWARI 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 99 A1
22 22706571 VIDHI  BHALOTIA 054 Business Studies 99 A1
23 22706589 DEBOLEENA SEN 049 Painting 99 A1
24 22706349 APURBO  ROY 043 Chemistry 98 A1
25 22706366 NEIL ADITYA LAKRA 043 Chemistry 98 A1
26 22706367 PALAK SINGH 043 Chemistry 98 A1
27 22706402 MRITUNJAY  ARRMAAN 049 Painting 98 A2
28 22706406 PRAVU SAMARPITA NAYAK 049 Painting 98 A2
29 22706412 SHIVANGI SINGH 049 Painting 98 A2
30 22706417 SUPRIYA RAJ 049 Painting 98 A2
31 22706418 SUYASH PANDEY 049 Painting 98 A2
32 22706431 ARCHIE CHOUDHARY 049 Painting 98 A2
33 22706434 ATUL  RAJ 049 Painting 98 A2
34 22706436 BHUMI  KESHRI 043 Chemistry 98 A1
35 22706436 BHUMI  KESHRI 301 English 98 A1
36 22706437 BHUMI  TIWARI 049 Painting 98 A2
37 22706438 DAMINI MAHTHA 049 Painting 98 A2
38 22706446 PALAK  KESHRI 048 Physical Education 98 A1
39 22706446 PALAK  KESHRI 301 English 98 A1
40 22706450 RADHA BISHNOI 049 Painting 98 A2
41 22706470 PRIYA KUMARI 049 Painting 98 A2
42 22706495 PARAS  LOHIA 054 Business Studies 98 A1
43 22706513 AVANI  CHAUDHARY 066 Entrepreneurship 98 A1
44 22706534 SREEJAN ROY 049 Painting 98 A2
45 22706546 MAHI RANI 049 Painting 98 A2
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46 22706550 PRAGATI  MAROO 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 98 A1
47 22706552 RASHMIT SINGH MALHOTRA 049 Painting 98 A2
48 22706569 SUNISHKA CHOUDHARY 054 Business Studies 98 A1
49 22706584 VANSHIKA PERIWAL 054 Business Studies 98 A1
50 22706588 ANANYA TIRKEY 049 Painting 98 A2
51 22706608 TUHINA MUKHERJEE 301 English 98 A1
52 22706405 PRACHETA 049 Painting 97 A2
53 22706421 ADITI RANJAN 049 Painting 97 A2
54 22706430 ANU SHREE KESHRI 049 Painting 97 A2
55 22706451 RAKHI KUMARI 049 Painting 97 A2
56 22706456 SALONI KUMARI 049 Painting 97 A2
57 22706457 SHILPI  SHREYA 049 Painting 97 A2
58 22706471 SEHEJ  GARODIA 054 Business Studies 97 A1
59 22706471 SEHEJ  GARODIA 301 English 97 A1
60 22706474 AKSHRA  SARASWAT 054 Business Studies 97 A1
61 22706482 DAMINDER KAUR 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 97 A1
62 22706495 PARAS  LOHIA 030 Economics 97 A1
63 22706495 PARAS  LOHIA 055 Accountancy 97 A1
64 22706502 SONAM KUMARI 049 Painting 97 A2
65 22706524 RAYANPREET  KAUR 055 Accountancy 97 A1
66 22706564 DHRITEE  MAHESHWARI 066 Entrepreneurship 97 A1
67 22706569 SUNISHKA CHOUDHARY 066 Entrepreneurship 97 A1
68 22706593 NEHAL BANSAL 049 Painting 97 A2
69 22706603 PRATISTHA GUPTA 027 History 97 A1
70 22706603 PRATISTHA GUPTA 837 Fashion Studies 97 A1
71 22706608 TUHINA MUKHERJEE 027 History 97 A1
72 22706322 ANKIT RAJ 065 Informatics Prac. 96 A1
73 22706325 BUTTA NAGA VENKATA KRISHNA 049 Painting 96 A2
74 22706325 BUTTA NAGA VENKATA KRISHNA 065 Informatics Prac. 96 A1
75 22706343 UTSAV  GANGULY 043 Chemistry 96 A1
76 22706349 APURBO  ROY 049 Painting 96 A2
77 22706354 AYUSH RAJ YADAV 043 Chemistry 96 A1
78 22706377 SHIVAM MISHRA 043 Chemistry 96 A1
79 22706383 VAISHNAVI KRISHNAN 301 English 96 A1
80 22706389 AAYUSH RANJAN SHARMA 049 Painting 96 A2
81 22706392 AKSHAT SINGH 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 96 A1
82 22706410 SHALINI MAHTO 043 Chemistry 96 A1
83 22706426 ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA 049 Painting 96 A2
84 22706427 ADYA  THAKUR 049 Painting 96 A2
85 22706429 AISHWARYA  DEV 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 96 A1
86 22706439 HARSHITA LAKRA 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 96 A1
87 22706441 KRISH  GUPTA 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 96 A1
88 22706445 PALAK  AGRAWAL 049 Painting 96 A2
89 22706447 PREETI  SANDIL 049 Painting 96 A2
90 22706468 YUKTA RAJ 049 Painting 96 A2
91 22706469 ANWESHA NANDINI 049 Painting 96 A2
92 22706482 DAMINDER KAUR 301 English 96 A1
93 22706492 KUMAR KOMAL 055 Accountancy 96 A1
94 22706494 NUPUR PASWAN 301 English 96 A1
95 22706513 AVANI  CHAUDHARY 054 Business Studies 96 A1
96 22706525 RITIKA  LODHA 066 Entrepreneurship 96 A1
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97 22706564 DHRITEE  MAHESHWARI 054 Business Studies 96 A1
98 22706571 VIDHI  BHALOTIA 066 Entrepreneurship 96 A1
99 22706581 SHARISHTHA SHREYA 301 English 96 A1

100 22706603 PRATISTHA GUPTA 029 Geography 96 A1
101 22706323 ANKIT RAJ KUMAR 048 Physical Education 95 A1
102 22706323 ANKIT RAJ KUMAR 065 Informatics Prac. 95 A2
103 22706343 UTSAV  GANGULY 048 Physical Education 95 A1
104 22706343 UTSAV  GANGULY 301 English 95 A1
105 22706344 AARYAMAAN  KUMAR 041 Standard Mathematics 95 A1
106 22706344 AARYAMAAN  KUMAR 042 Physics 95 A1
107 22706344 AARYAMAAN  KUMAR 301 English 95 A1
108 22706349 APURBO  ROY 041 Standard Mathematics 95 A1
109 22706349 APURBO  ROY 042 Physics 95 A1
110 22706350 ARPITA APARNA SAHAY 048 Physical Education 95 A1
111 22706354 AYUSH RAJ YADAV 042 Physics 95 A1
112 22706354 AYUSH RAJ YADAV 048 Physical Education 95 A1
113 22706358 DHAIRYA  PANDEY 041 Standard Mathematics 95 A1
114 22706362 HRISHITA  CHOUDHURY 048 Physical Education 95 A1
115 22706370 RADHIKA  BHARATIYA 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 95 A1
116 22706371 RANVIR  RAJ 041 Standard Mathematics 95 A1
117 22706371 RANVIR  RAJ 043 Chemistry 95 A1
118 22706371 RANVIR  RAJ 301 English 95 A1
119 22706377 SHIVAM MISHRA 042 Physics 95 A1
120 22706379 SUDHANSU KUMAR 041 Standard Mathematics 95 A1
121 22706379 SUDHANSU KUMAR 301 English 95 A1
122 22706390 ADITI YADAV 049 Painting 95 B1
123 22706391 ADITYA  RAJ 049 Painting 95 B1
124 22706395 ARCHI KUMARI 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 95 A1
125 22706397 ARYAN  BHASKAR 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 95 A1
126 22706402 MRITUNJAY  ARRMAAN 048 Physical Education 95 A1
127 22706409 SAURABH GARI 049 Painting 95 B1
128 22706410 SHALINI MAHTO 301 English 95 A1
129 22706413 SHREYA  SINGH 049 Painting 95 B1
130 22706436 BHUMI  KESHRI 042 Physics 95 A1
131 22706436 BHUMI  KESHRI 044 Biology 95 A1
132 22706441 KRISH  GUPTA 301 English 95 A1
133 22706442 KRITIKA 044 Biology 95 A1
134 22706446 PALAK  KESHRI 043 Chemistry 95 A1
135 22706446 PALAK  KESHRI 044 Biology 95 A1
136 22706449 PRIYANKA TOPPO 049 Painting 95 B1
137 22706458 SHIVANGI  SHREE 301 English 95 A1
138 22706459 SHRADDHA  AKANSHA 049 Painting 95 B1
139 22706464 SRISHTI SUMAN 301 English 95 A1
140 22706471 SEHEJ  GARODIA 055 Accountancy 95 A1
141 22706473 AJAY  TODI 054 Business Studies 95 A1
142 22706473 AJAY  TODI 055 Accountancy 95 A1
143 22706474 AKSHRA  SARASWAT 055 Accountancy 95 A1
144 22706477 ARCHIT  GOYAL 054 Business Studies 95 A1
145 22706477 ARCHIT  GOYAL 055 Accountancy 95 A1
146 22706479 AVEE  GOYAL 030 Economics 95 A1
147 22706481 CHINMAY 054 Business Studies 95 A1
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148 22706483 DIKSHA KUMARI 030 Economics 95 A1
149 22706484 DIVYA  SHREE 055 Accountancy 95 A1
150 22706486 GAURI  SARDANA 055 Accountancy 95 A1
151 22706492 KUMAR KOMAL 030 Economics 95 A1
152 22706492 KUMAR KOMAL 054 Business Studies 95 A1
153 22706496 PRIYANI GHOSH 054 Business Studies 95 A1
154 22706496 PRIYANI GHOSH 055 Accountancy 95 A1
155 22706501 SIDDHARTH  BHARDWAJ 055 Accountancy 95 A1
156 22706503 TANISHQ  AGARWAL 301 English 95 A1
157 22706505 VANSHIKA  AGARWAL 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 95 A1
158 22706513 AVANI  CHAUDHARY 030 Economics 95 A1
159 22706513 AVANI  CHAUDHARY 048 Physical Education 95 A1
160 22706513 AVANI  CHAUDHARY 055 Accountancy 95 A1
161 22706513 AVANI  CHAUDHARY 301 English 95 A1
162 22706535 SRISHTI SABOO 066 Entrepreneurship 95 A1
163 22706542 ANUSHKA KUMARI 301 English 95 A1
164 22706548 MAYANK KINGER 049 Painting 95 B1
165 22706554 SAMIKSHA  JAISWAL 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 95 A1
166 22706557 TANNU KUMARI 049 Painting 95 B1
167 22706562 AKRITI SHANKAR 054 Business Studies 95 A1
168 22706569 SUNISHKA CHOUDHARY 055 Accountancy 95 A1
169 22706569 SUNISHKA CHOUDHARY 301 English 95 A1
170 22706572 YASHWI  FOGLA 066 Entrepreneurship 95 A1
171 22706572 YASHWI  FOGLA 301 English 95 A1
172 22706584 VANSHIKA PERIWAL 301 English 95 A1
173 22706596 VANSHIKA KHANDELWAL 049 Painting 95 B1
174 22706323 ANKIT RAJ KUMAR 043 Chemistry 94 A1
175 22706325 BUTTA NAGA VENKATA KRISHNA 301 English 94 A1
176 22706334 SAKET  RAJ 301 English 94 A1
177 22706354 AYUSH RAJ YADAV 041 Standard Mathematics 94 A1
178 22706358 DHAIRYA  PANDEY 042 Physics 94 A1
179 22706358 DHAIRYA  PANDEY 043 Chemistry 94 A1
180 22706374 RUPESH  ANAND 041 Standard Mathematics 94 A1
181 22706374 RUPESH  ANAND 043 Chemistry 94 A1
182 22706377 SHIVAM MISHRA 041 Standard Mathematics 94 A1
183 22706383 VAISHNAVI KRISHNAN 043 Chemistry 94 A1
184 22706395 ARCHI KUMARI 301 English 94 A1
185 22706400 LAVANYA SINGH 049 Painting 94 B1
186 22706401 MANAV KUMAR 049 Painting 94 B1
187 22706405 PRACHETA 048 Physical Education 94 A1
188 22706416 SRIJAY SINHA 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 94 A2
189 22706419 TAMANNA KUMARI 043 Chemistry 94 A1
190 22706428 AISHANI  THAKUR 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 94 A2
191 22706442 KRITIKA 301 English 94 A1
192 22706443 MANYATA AGARWAL 043 Chemistry 94 A1
193 22706454 SAKET KUMAR 048 Physical Education 94 A1
194 22706459 SHRADDHA  AKANSHA 301 English 94 A1
195 22706460 SHRINKHALA  DUBEY 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 94 A2
196 22706461 SHRITI KUMARI 049 Painting 94 B1
197 22706462 SHUBHAM KUMAR THAKUR 049 Painting 94 B1
198 22706471 SEHEJ  GARODIA 030 Economics 94 A1
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199 22706473 AJAY  TODI 301 English 94 A1
200 22706479 AVEE  GOYAL 301 English 94 A1
201 22706480 BHAVYA  FOGLA 055 Accountancy 94 A1
202 22706483 DIKSHA KUMARI 054 Business Studies 94 A1
203 22706489 KHUSHI  MUNJAL 055 Accountancy 94 A1
204 22706500 SHUBHSRI  SAHANI 301 English 94 A1
205 22706501 SIDDHARTH  BHARDWAJ 048 Physical Education 94 A1
206 22706537 SUHANI  MAHESHWARI 055 Accountancy 94 A1
207 22706542 ANUSHKA KUMARI 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 94 A2
208 22706543 ARPIT MEHTA 049 Painting 94 B1
209 22706549 PARUL  GERA 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 94 A2
210 22706551 PUSHKAR KUMAR SHARMA 049 Painting 94 B1
211 22706555 SAMRIDDHI  DWIVEDI 049 Painting 94 B1
212 22706556 SANJANA  KHIRBAT 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 94 A2
213 22706560 ANIRUDHA ARORA 301 English 94 A1
214 22706563 AYUSH  BORA 048 Physical Education 94 A1
215 22706565 GUNN MAHESHWARI 301 English 94 A1
216 22706571 VIDHI  BHALOTIA 030 Economics 94 A1
217 22706575 ANSHWARDHAN  SINGH 301 English 94 A1
218 22706585 NITI 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 94 A2
219 22706595 SHIVANGI RAJ 029 Geography 94 A1
220 22706595 SHIVANGI RAJ 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 94 A2
221 22706599 ARCHISHA MUKHERJEE 837 Fashion Studies 94 A1
222 22706603 PRATISTHA GUPTA 030 Economics 94 A1
223 22706603 PRATISTHA GUPTA 048 Physical Education 94 A1
224 22706606 SHAMBHAVI  SAMPADA 029 Geography 94 A1
225 22706335 SANJU KUMAR 065 Informatics Prac. 93 A2
226 22706348 AKARSH KUMAR SINGH 048 Physical Education 93 A1
227 22706350 ARPITA APARNA SAHAY 301 English 93 A1
228 22706355 AYUSHI SINGH 301 English 93 A1
229 22706358 DHAIRYA  PANDEY 048 Physical Education 93 A1
230 22706358 DHAIRYA  PANDEY 301 English 93 A1
231 22706359 DIPIKA KUMARI 048 Physical Education 93 A1
232 22706367 PALAK SINGH 083 Computer Science 93 A1
233 22706376 SAURABH TIWARI 049 Painting 93 B2
234 22706385 SALONI RAJ 049 Painting 93 B2
235 22706386 SHRISTY AGARWAL 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 93 A2
236 22706406 PRAVU SAMARPITA NAYAK 041 Standard Mathematics 93 A1
237 22706408 RIYA  SHARMA 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 93 A2
238 22706419 TAMANNA KUMARI 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 93 A2
239 22706420 TIRTH  SHRESTH 042 Physics 93 A1
240 22706420 TIRTH  SHRESTH 301 English 93 A1
241 22706442 KRITIKA 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 93 A2
242 22706464 SRISHTI SUMAN 048 Physical Education 93 A1
243 22706474 AKSHRA  SARASWAT 030 Economics 93 A1
244 22706474 AKSHRA  SARASWAT 301 English 93 A1
245 22706480 BHAVYA  FOGLA 301 English 93 A1
246 22706483 DIKSHA KUMARI 301 English 93 A1
247 22706490 KRISHNA  SARAWAGI 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 93 A2
248 22706491 KRITI  AGARWAL 055 Accountancy 93 A1
249 22706507 ABHIJEET  EKKA 066 Entrepreneurship 93 A2
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250 22706521 MADHAV  JALAN 301 English 93 A1
251 22706524 RAYANPREET  KAUR 066 Entrepreneurship 93 A2
252 22706525 RITIKA  LODHA 055 Accountancy 93 A1
253 22706526 SAHIL  SINGH 049 Painting 93 B2
254 22706533 SPRIHA SHAH 301 English 93 A1
255 22706537 SUHANI  MAHESHWARI 066 Entrepreneurship 93 A2
256 22706547 MAULI  JHA 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 93 A2
257 22706561 CHIRAG MUNJAL 030 Economics 93 A1
258 22706562 AKRITI SHANKAR 066 Entrepreneurship 93 A2
259 22706563 AYUSH  BORA 066 Entrepreneurship 93 A2
260 22706564 DHRITEE  MAHESHWARI 301 English 93 A1
261 22706565 GUNN MAHESHWARI 048 Physical Education 93 A1
262 22706567 HIMANSHU LOHIA 066 Entrepreneurship 93 A2
263 22706584 VANSHIKA PERIWAL 055 Accountancy 93 A1
264 22706589 DEBOLEENA SEN 029 Geography 93 A1
265 22706592 NANDANI MISHRA 049 Painting 93 B2
266 22706595 SHIVANGI RAJ 027 History 93 A1
267 22706597 AAYUSHI SINGH 029 Geography 93 A1
268 22706608 TUHINA MUKHERJEE 837 Fashion Studies 93 A1
269 22706338 SUPRIO BHOWMICK 065 Informatics Prac. 92 A2
270 22706348 AKARSH KUMAR SINGH 043 Chemistry 92 A1
271 22706369 PRIYANSHU RAJPRIT 301 English 92 A1
272 22706374 RUPESH  ANAND 301 English 92 A1
273 22706376 SAURABH TIWARI 043 Chemistry 92 A1
274 22706382 VAISHNAVI 301 English 92 A1
275 22706383 VAISHNAVI KRISHNAN 048 Physical Education 92 A1
276 22706388 TANVI 301 English 92 A1
277 22706411 SHANVI  SINGH 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 92 A2
278 22706423 HONEY RAJ 043 Chemistry 92 A1
279 22706438 DAMINI MAHTHA 301 English 92 A1
280 22706440 HIMESH BHAGAT 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 92 A2
281 22706452 RASHIKA HANSDA 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 92 A2
282 22706471 SEHEJ  GARODIA 048 Physical Education 92 A1
283 22706473 AJAY  TODI 048 Physical Education 92 A1
284 22706480 BHAVYA  FOGLA 030 Economics 92 A1
285 22706488 KHUSHALI 054 Business Studies 92 A1
286 22706489 KHUSHI  MUNJAL 301 English 92 A1
287 22706498 SHREYA  CHOUDHARY 055 Accountancy 92 A2
288 22706501 SIDDHARTH  BHARDWAJ 054 Business Studies 92 A1
289 22706510 ANUSHKA  SAHA 301 English 92 A1
290 22706517 KAUSHIKI SHARMA 030 Economics 92 A1
291 22706530 SHILPI  BERA 301 English 92 A1
292 22706537 SUHANI  MAHESHWARI 048 Physical Education 92 A1
293 22706563 AYUSH  BORA 055 Accountancy 92 A2
294 22706563 AYUSH  BORA 301 English 92 A1
295 22706572 YASHWI  FOGLA 054 Business Studies 92 A1
296 22706596 VANSHIKA KHANDELWAL 301 English 92 A1
297 22706597 AAYUSHI SINGH 837 Fashion Studies 92 A1
298 22706600 AYON  SARKAR 301 English 92 A1
299 22706604 RITIKA 837 Fashion Studies 92 A1
300 22706608 TUHINA MUKHERJEE 030 Economics 92 A1
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301 22706608 TUHINA MUKHERJEE 048 Physical Education 92 A1
302 22706318 ADITYA KUMAR PANDIT 065 Informatics Prac. 91 B1
303 22706319 AKANKSHA KESHRI 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 91 B1
304 22706321 ANKIT ARYAN 065 Informatics Prac. 91 B1
305 22706343 UTSAV  GANGULY 042 Physics 91 A1
306 22706359 DIPIKA KUMARI 301 English 91 A2
307 22706363 KARMANYA  SINHA 048 Physical Education 91 A1
308 22706365 MEGHA  JAIN 048 Physical Education 91 A1
309 22706375 SATYAM  RAJ 301 English 91 A2
310 22706380 TANMAY KISHOR 301 English 91 A2
311 22706383 VAISHNAVI KRISHNAN 083 Computer Science 91 A2
312 22706406 PRAVU SAMARPITA NAYAK 301 English 91 A2
313 22706420 TIRTH  SHRESTH 043 Chemistry 91 A2
314 22706423 HONEY RAJ 044 Biology 91 A2
315 22706441 KRISH  GUPTA 048 Physical Education 91 A1
316 22706442 KRITIKA 042 Physics 91 A1
317 22706442 KRITIKA 048 Physical Education 91 A1
318 22706443 MANYATA AGARWAL 301 English 91 A2
319 22706452 RASHIKA HANSDA 301 English 91 A2
320 22706458 SHIVANGI  SHREE 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 91 B1
321 22706463 SIMRAN KUMARI 044 Biology 91 A2
322 22706470 PRIYA KUMARI 301 English 91 A2
323 22706477 ARCHIT  GOYAL 030 Economics 91 A1
324 22706477 ARCHIT  GOYAL 048 Physical Education 91 A1
325 22706477 ARCHIT  GOYAL 301 English 91 A2
326 22706486 GAURI  SARDANA 048 Physical Education 91 A1
327 22706486 GAURI  SARDANA 301 English 91 A2
328 22706500 SHUBHSRI  SAHANI 030 Economics 91 A1
329 22706503 TANISHQ  AGARWAL 055 Accountancy 91 A2
330 22706510 ANUSHKA  SAHA 066 Entrepreneurship 91 A2
331 22706517 KAUSHIKI SHARMA 055 Accountancy 91 A2
332 22706525 RITIKA  LODHA 301 English 91 A2
333 22706534 SREEJAN ROY 301 English 91 A2
334 22706552 RASHMIT SINGH MALHOTRA 048 Physical Education 91 A1
335 22706561 CHIRAG MUNJAL 301 English 91 A2
336 22706568 KHUSHI KUMARI 054 Business Studies 91 A1
337 22706570 TANISHQ PRIYA 066 Entrepreneurship 91 A2
338 22706584 VANSHIKA PERIWAL 048 Physical Education 91 A1
339 22706585 NITI 027 History 91 A1
340 22706589 DEBOLEENA SEN 027 History 91 A1
341 22706599 ARCHISHA MUKHERJEE 029 Geography 91 A1
342 22706600 AYON  SARKAR 029 Geography 91 A1
343 22706603 PRATISTHA GUPTA 301 English 91 A2
344 22706606 SHAMBHAVI  SAMPADA 837 Fashion Studies 91 A2
345 22706323 ANKIT RAJ KUMAR 301 English 90 A2
346 22706325 BUTTA NAGA VENKATA KRISHNA 041 Standard Mathematics 90 A1
347 22706329 PREMSHILA  RANI 301 English 90 A2
348 22706347 AHNA  SACHDEV 048 Physical Education 90 A1
349 22706348 AKARSH KUMAR SINGH 301 English 90 A2
350 22706350 ARPITA APARNA SAHAY 043 Chemistry 90 A2
351 22706350 ARPITA APARNA SAHAY 083 Computer Science 90 A2
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352 22706354 AYUSH RAJ YADAV 083 Computer Science 90 A2
353 22706363 KARMANYA  SINHA 043 Chemistry 90 A2
354 22706371 RANVIR  RAJ 042 Physics 90 A1
355 22706376 SAURABH TIWARI 041 Standard Mathematics 90 A1
356 22706376 SAURABH TIWARI 083 Computer Science 90 A2
357 22706377 SHIVAM MISHRA 048 Physical Education 90 A1
358 22706380 TANMAY KISHOR 048 Physical Education 90 A1
359 22706383 VAISHNAVI KRISHNAN 041 Standard Mathematics 90 A1
360 22706403 NITISH GHOSH 049 Painting 90 C1
361 22706429 AISHWARYA  DEV 044 Biology 90 A2
362 22706429 AISHWARYA  DEV 301 English 90 A2
363 22706432 ARPITA SINGH 301 English 90 A2
364 22706436 BHUMI  KESHRI 048 Physical Education 90 A1
365 22706439 HARSHITA LAKRA 301 English 90 A2
366 22706443 MANYATA AGARWAL 048 Physical Education 90 A1
367 22706448 PRINCE KUMAR SAHU 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 90 B1
368 22706467 VIVASH 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 90 B1
369 22706473 AJAY  TODI 030 Economics 90 A1
370 22706476 ANSH KUMAR 301 English 90 A2
371 22706478 ATISHAY  JAIN 030 Economics 90 A1
372 22706479 AVEE  GOYAL 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 90 B1
373 22706483 DIKSHA KUMARI 048 Physical Education 90 A1
374 22706484 DIVYA  SHREE 054 Business Studies 90 A1
375 22706488 KHUSHALI 301 English 90 A2
376 22706490 KRISHNA  SARAWAGI 055 Accountancy 90 A2
377 22706491 KRITI  AGARWAL 048 Physical Education 90 A1
378 22706492 KUMAR KOMAL 301 English 90 A2
379 22706495 PARAS  LOHIA 301 English 90 A2
380 22706496 PRIYANI GHOSH 030 Economics 90 A1
381 22706501 SIDDHARTH  BHARDWAJ 030 Economics 90 A1
382 22706504 TANMAY  KEJRIWAL 055 Accountancy 90 A2
383 22706520 KRIPA  SALUNKHE 066 Entrepreneurship 90 A2
384 22706544 HARSH RAJ 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 90 B1
385 22706545 KRINISHA  SAHU 034 Hind. Music (Vocal) 90 B1
386 22706549 PARUL  GERA 048 Physical Education 90 A1
387 22706554 SAMIKSHA  JAISWAL 301 English 90 A2
388 22706563 AYUSH  BORA 054 Business Studies 90 A1
389 22706565 GUNN MAHESHWARI 066 Entrepreneurship 90 A2
390 22706567 HIMANSHU LOHIA 301 English 90 A2
391 22706568 KHUSHI KUMARI 066 Entrepreneurship 90 A2
392 22706588 ANANYA TIRKEY 301 English 90 A2
393 22706601 DISHA  KATARUKA 049 Painting 90 C1
394 22706607 SNEHA PRIYA 029 Geography 90 A1
395 22706607 SNEHA PRIYA 837 Fashion Studies 90 A2
396 22706608 TUHINA MUKHERJEE 029 Geography 90 A1
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